10
w
w
w
.csb-ep.com
www.csb-ep.com YOUR PARTNER FOR SELF-LUBRICATING BEARING APPLICATION
Product features
20mm 25mm 30mm
Dimension range:20mm 25mm 30mm
Standard material: Galvanized steel
available material: stainless steel and aluminum alloy
Used with spherical bearings
With locking screw
Dd
L
M6
Part No.
d  H7
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
 [g]
LR-20-32-14-C 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-C 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-C 30 45 16 110
LR-20-32-14-E 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-E 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-E 30 45 16 110
LR-20-32-14-A 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-A 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-A 30 45 16 110
Locking rings
 Part No.
 LR-20 -32 -14 -C
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
C:  Galvanized steel
A:  Aluminum alloy
E:  Stainless steel
 Width
CSB-BAL®
Stainless Steel Spherical Bearings